

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 22-0158 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/27/2022 In control: Business, Arts, Workforce, Climate & Aviation

Services Committee

On agenda: 2/9/2022 Final action: 2/22/2022

Title: A resolution approving a proposed Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Love From

Mission JV, LLC concerning revenues for a concession on Concourse C at Denver International

Airport.

Approves a concession agreement with Love From Mission JV, LLC d/b/a Longs Peak Market and Goods for rental revenue based on a minimum annual guarantee of \$273,469 or a percentage fee, whichever is higher, and for 7 years at a location on Concourse C at Denver International Airport (202159901). The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 2-9-22. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 3-14-22.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Lucas Palmisano

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR22 0158 DEN Love From Mission JV LLC Longs Peak Ordinance Resolution Request

202159901, 2. 22-0157 Love from Mission High Dune.pdf, 3. 22-0158 Filed Resolution Love From Mission 202054060.pdf, 4. 22-0158 Filed Resolution Love From Mission, 5. 22-0158 - signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/22/2022	1	Council President	signed	
2/22/2022	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
2/9/2022	1	Business, Arts, Workforce, Climate & Aviation Services Committee	approved by consent	